Consumer Confidence Report Certification Form (To be submitted with a copy of the CCR)

Water System Name: Snug Harbor RV LP	
Water System Number: CA4800561	
The water system named above hereby certifies that its Consumer Confidence Report was distributed on	
Name: Rachel Godbout	Title: Chief Operating Officer
Signature: Rachel Godbout (Jun 8, 2023 09:02 PDT)	Date: Jun 8, 2023
Phone number: (800) 579-9796	blank
CCR was distributed by mail or other other direct delivery methods used). P CCR was distributed using electronic for Electronic Delivery of the Consume electronic delivery methods must compelectronic delivery methods must compelect must be delivery methods must compelectronic delivery methods must compelect must be delivery methods used to reaccept must be delivery methods must be delivery meth	direct delivery methods (attach description of ostings in all bathing areas, water stations, and public gathering space delivery methods described in the Guidance or Confidence Report (water systems utilizing polete the second page). Those efforts again main check in center to notify new guests. URL: www
Publication of the CCR in the election newsletter or listserv (attach a co	R availability via social media outlets (attach
 Other (attach a list of other meth For systems serving at least 100,000 pointernet site at the following URL: www. For privately-owned utilities: Delivered 	ods used) ersons: Posted CCR on a publicly-accessible
Commission	

2022 CCRC Updated Form 6.8.23

Final Audit Report 2023-06-08

Created: 2023-06-08

By: Amber DiFabio (adifabio@advanced-outdoor.biz)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAA5zvBGmNMyxfqdaTva-QIMSATAX9HGSDE

"2022 CCRC Updated Form 6.8.23" History

Document created by Amber DiFabio (adifabio@advanced-outdoor.biz) 2023-06-08 - 1:49:44 PM GMT

Document emailed to Rachel Godbout (rgodbout@advanced-outdoor.biz) for signature 2023-06-08 - 1:51:01 PM GMT

Email viewed by Rachel Godbout (rgodbout@advanced-outdoor.biz)

2023-06-08 - 4:02:01 PM GMT

Document e-signed by Rachel Godbout (rgodbout@advanced-outdoor.biz)

Signature Date: 2023-06-08 - 4:02:08 PM GMT - Time Source: server

Agreement completed. 2023-06-08 - 4:02:08 PM GMT